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Product Specifications
Product Name: Berry Burst Sheet Cake
Product Code: 8537
UPC: 778463085376
GTIN: 10778463085373

Origin: Made in Canada from Domestic and Imported Ingredients

Product Description: A beautiful dessert created from two layers of light vanilla cake garnished with
light cream; decorated with raspberries and blueberries on a raspberry mirror.

Weight: 3.7 kg
Packaging: 2 units per case
Ti/Hi: 8/7

Ingredient Declaration:

English: Water, cake mix (sugar, enriched wheat flour, modified corn starch, soybean oil, dry whey,
propylene glycol mono & diesters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, wheat gluten, salt, leavening
[baking soda, sodium aluminium phosphate], dextrose, corn starch, soya lecithin, natural and artificial
flavours, dry egg whole, dry egg yolk, alpha tocopherols)), raspberry filling (glucose-fructose, water,
raspberries, modified corn starch, sugar, citric acid, sodium citrate, salt, potassium sorbate, gellan gum,
sodium benzoate, colour, natural and artificial flavour), cream (cream, milk, microcrystalline cellulose,
carrageenan, cellulose gum), raspberry, raspberry crumble, canola oil, liquid whole egg, sugar,
blueberries, glaze (sugar, water, glucose-fructose, sugar, apple puree (potassium sorbate, malic acid,
sodium metabisulphites (sulphites), pectin, citric acid, sodium benzoate, canola oil, mono and
diglycerides, calcium citrate, sodium citrate, natural and artificial flavours, FD&C colours (yellow #5,
red #40)), creme custard powder (modified corn starch, corn starch, salt, titanium dioxide, artificial
flavour, colours (FD&C yellow #5, FD&C yellow #6)), canola oil and modified palm margarine
(milk/soya), gelatin (sulphites), artificial vanilla flavour, citrus fiber (dried orange pulp, guar gum), colour
(water, colour (FD&C red #40), citric acid, sodium benzoate), baking powder.

Allergens : Milk, eggs, soya, wheat, sulphites. May Contain: Peanuts, other type of nuts.

French: Eau, mélange gateau (sucre, farine de blé enrichie, amidon de mais modifi¢, huile de soya,
lactosérum en poudre, mono- et diesters propyléneglycoliques d'acides gras lipogénes, mono &
diglycérides, gluten de blé, sel, agents levants [soda a pate, phosphate double d'aluminium et de sodium,
dextrose, amidon de mais, lécithine de soya, ardmes naturels et artificiels, poudre d'oeufs entiers, poudre
de jaune d'oeuf, eau, alpha tocopherols)), garniture de framboises (glucose-fructose, eau, framboises,
amidon de mais modifié, sucre, acide citrique, citrate de sodium, sel, sorbate de potassium, gomme de
gellan, benzoate de sodium, colorant, ardme naturel et artificiel), créme (créme, lait, cellulose
microcristalline, carraghénine, gomme de cellulose), framboise, brisure de framboise, huile de canola,
oeufs entiers liquides, sucre, bleuets, nappage (glucose, eau, glucose-fructose, sucre, purée de pommes
(sorbate de potassium, acide malique, métabisulfites de sodium (sulfites), pectine, acide citrique, benzoate
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de sodium, huile de canola, mono et diglycérides, citrate de calcium, citrate de sodium, essences
naturelles et artificielles, colorants fd&c( jaune #5, rouge #40)), créme patissiere en poudre (amidon de
mais modifié, amidon de mais, sel, bioxyde de titane, arome artificiel, colorant (fd&c jaune # 5, fd&c
jaune #6), margarine d'huile de canola et de palme modifiée (lait/soya), gélatine (sulfites), ardme artificiel
de vanille, fibre d'agrumes (pulpes d'orange séchées, gomme de guar), colorant (eau, colorant (fd&c rouge
#40), acide citrique, benzoate de sodium), poudre a pate.

Allergenes : Lait, oeufs, soya, blé, sulfites. Peut contenir : Arachides, d'autres type de noix.

Nutritional Information:

Valeur nutritive
Nutrition Facts

1/24 du gateau (154 g)
1/24 of cake (154 g)

Tensur % valeur quotigienns

Amount %6 Dally Valus

Calories / Calories 380

Lipides /Fat22 g 34 %
saturés / Saturated S g 28 %

+trans /Trans 0,5 g
Polyinsaturés / Polyunsaturated S g
oméga-6 / Omega-6 3 g
oméga-3/Omega-31g
monoinsaturés / Monounsaturated 11 g
Cholestérol / Cholesterol 45 mg

Sodium / Sodium 180 mg 8%
Glucides / Carbohydrate 45 g 15 %
Fibres / Fibre 2 g 8%

Sucres / Sugars 30 g
Protéines / Protein 3 g

Vitamine A/ Vitamin A 6%

Vitamine C / Vitamin C 10 %

Calcium/ Calcium 4%

Fer/lron 6%
Shelf Life:

10 months frozen

5 days thawed if refrigerated.

Wow! Factor Desserts
174 Cree Road, Sherwood Park Alberta T8A 3X8
www.wowfactordesserts.com



wow
factor.

esserts

-
L

Effective Date: May 24, 2016

/OW! Factor Desserts 08537

152Cree Rond éruption de petits frUts . yueve
4 Park AB ue érupti va
38 sl ) 2 X 8,15 Ibs Poids: 2X37 N .

Martcreer Berry Burst

Wow! Factor Desserts
174 Cree Road, Sherwood Park Alberta T8A 3X8
www.wowfactordesserts.com



